

19 Station Road, Florenceville-Bristol, NB E7L 3J8 T: 506.392.6013 F: 506.392.5211

Schedule A: COMMUNITY BEAUTIFICATION APPLICATION

Instructions:

- Use this cover sheet as the first page of your application.
- If you do not have enough space to answer a question, please attach a separate sheet.
- The policy governing the District of Carleton North Community Beautification Policy is available at <u>www.carletonnorth.com/policies</u> or by contacting the Town at (506) 392-6763 ext. 200.
- Please forward completed application to:

District of Carleton North Attn: Chief Administrative Officer 19 Station Road Florenceville-Bristol, NB E7L 4L7 Email: <u>amy.mcintosh@carletonnorth.com</u> Fax: 506-392-5211

PART A: APPLICANT INFORMATION

Community group/organization (applicant): Title of project:		
Contact name:	Title:	
Mailing address:	Telephone:	
	Fax:	
	Email:	

PART B: PROJECT INFORMATION

1. Briefly describe your organization's project.

2.	2. What is the location of your project? (in front of community centre, at a public park, etc.) Please provide details and address where applicable.		
3.	What is the approximate total cost of your project?	\$	
4.	How much funding are you requesting? (\$500 max.)	\$	
5.	Will project be completed in the current year?		

DECLARATION

The information provided on this application form and accompanying documentation is accurate to the best of my knowledge. I hereby give the District of Carleton North authority to verify any and all information pertaining to this application.

Application prepared by:

Signature	Print Name	Date
Board authorization (if applicable):		
Signature	Print Name	Date
District of Carleton North approval: Application approved for:		Application denied
To the following organization:		
Chief Administrative Officer		Date